
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK, SA : 10 - 11 March 2018

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 08:38:46

Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 33.0C Starters: 14

Track: Dry Printed at: 8:45

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 68a Luke POWER / Angel Wings / HPC Coatings / 

Traction Control Sus. G Williams M/c Eng.

300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:24.163  3 of  3

  2 36 Tim TAYLOR / Ord's Motorcycles 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:25.572  3 of  3 1.409 1.409

  3 241 Billy SUBASI 300SS Honda CBR 250 1:26.681  3 of  3 1.109 2.518

  4 56 Ian WHITEHEAD 300SS Kawasaki EX300 300 1:27.805  3 of  3 1.124 3.642

  5 24 Cooper CORBETT 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:28.861  3 of  3 1.056 4.698

  6 48 Brian LEWIS 300SS KTM RC390 375 1:30.081  2 of  3 1.220 5.918

  7 131 John QUINN 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:30.504  3 of  3 .423 6.341

  8 501 Dave SMITH 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:30.750  3 of  3 .246 6.587

  9 133 Grace POUTCH / SC Project Oceania 300SS Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:30.790  3 of  3 .040 6.627

 10 177 Hakan SUBASI 300SS Honda CBR 250 1:31.990  3 of  3 1.200 7.827

 11 51 Joel MCCABE 300SS Kawasaki EX300 250 1:32.360  3 of  3 .370 8.197

 12 86 Jon LAROSA 300SS KTM RC390 373 1:36.747  3 of  3 4.387 12.584

 13 80 James O'HAGAN 300SS Yamaha R3 320 1:43.471  3 of  3 6.724 19.308

 14 68 Simon GRACE 300SS Honda CBR 250 1:43.842  3 of  3 .371 19.679

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

LAP TIMES

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 08:38:46

Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 33.0C Starters: 14

Track: Dry Printed at: 8:45

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

24 Cooper CORBETT 1:34.272 1:29.358 1:28.861

36 Tim TAYLOR 1:28.979 1:26.525 1:25.572

48 Brian LEWIS 1:36.282 1:30.081 1:30.909

51 Joel MCCABE 1:37.358 1:33.079 1:32.360

56 Ian WHITEHEAD 1:34.089 1:28.848 1:27.805

68 Simon GRACE 1:47.481 1:43.955 1:43.842

68a Luke POWER 1:30.516 1:25.447 1:24.163

80 James O'HAGAN 1:54.135 1:48.177 1:43.471

86 Jon LAROSA 1:41.606 1:37.776 1:36.747

131 John QUINN 1:43.865 1:31.515 1:30.504

133 Grace POUTCH 1:42.114 1:32.256 1:30.790

177 Hakan SUBASI 1:42.303 1:32.155 1:31.990

241 Billy SUBASI 1:34.862 1:29.209 1:26.681

501 Dave SMITH 1:39.774 1:32.447 1:30.750

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

WARM UP

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 08:38:46

Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 33.0C Starters: 14

Track: Dry Printed at: 8:45

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:32.090 36 Tim TAYLOR Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:28.979 1

2:58.615 36 Tim TAYLOR Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:26.525 2

3:05.615 68a Luke POWER Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:25.447 2

4:29.778 68a Luke POWER Kawasaki Ninja 300 1:24.163 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


